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Primary Care Providers Accerring New Patients
HMSA AKAMAI ADVANTAGE

Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
Ernest Bade, MD
Daniel Belcher, MD

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

Alan de Silva, MD

Lynda Dolan, MD
(case by case basis only)

Buddy Festerling, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

Laurie Hopman, MD
(case by case basis only)

David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD
(case by case basis only)
Michelle Mitchell, MD

Aaron Morita, MD
(case by case basis only)

Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

Douglas Yamashita, MD

HMSA HMO
Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
Ernest Bade, MD
Daniel Belcher, MD
*Brenda Camacho, MD

(newborns only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

*Darrett Choy, MD
*Joseph D'’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD

*Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo

73 Pu’'uhonu Way, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

73 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 200, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo
780 Laukapu St., Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 223, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo
73 Pu’'uhonu Way, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
198 Ponahawai St., Hilo

1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

969-9888

969-9399
934-2012
961-3404
935-6888
933-9187

969-7922

932-4205
932-4205
935-1193
339-7076
933-9187

935-5768
935-0078
365-5988
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

933-2399
935-5411

932-4215
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
333-3544
(ext.4)

935-7181

969-9888

969-9399
934-2012
935-1621

961-3404
961-0022
933-2982
935-6888
935-1621

HMSA HMO (continued)

Lynda Dolan, MD
(case by case basis only)

Buddy Festerling, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

Laurie Hopman, MD
(case by case basis only)

Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Leilani Kerr, APRN
Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD

(case by case basis only)
Megan Lewis, APRN
*Allan Marks, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD

Heajung Ruesing, MD
(18 & younger only)

*Syuck Ki Saito, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

*Brian Wilson, MD
Douglas Yamashita, MD

HMSA PPO

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

Ernest Bade, MD
Daniel Belcher, MD

*Brenda Camacho, MD
(newborns only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

*Darrett Choy, MD
*Joseph D'’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD

*Pediatrician

409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo
73 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 200, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo

16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

73 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 101, Hilo
50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
868 Ululani St., Ste. 108, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo

82 Pu'uhonu Pl., Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo
73 Pu’'uhonu Way, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
198 Ponahawai St., Hilo

1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo

933-9187
969-7922

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
961-1400
339-7076
933-9187

932-4205
935-5768
935-0078
796-0168
365-5988
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

961-1400
961-6304
933-2399
932-4215
935-2389

961-6054
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
333-3544
(ext. 4)

961-0022
935-7181

969-9888

969-9399
934-2012
935-1621

961-3404
961-0022
933-2982
935-6888

Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info.



HMSA PPO (continued)
Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

Lynda Dolan, MD
(case by case basis only)

Buddy Festerling, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN

*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

Laurie Hopman, MD
(case by case basis only)

Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Leilani Kerr, APRN
Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD

(case by case basis only)
Megan Lewis, APRN
*Allan Marks, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Aaron Morita, MD

(case by case basis only)
Heajung Ruesing, MD
(18 & younger only)
*Syuck Ki Saito, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

*Brian Wilson, MD
Douglas Yamashita, MD

HMSA QUEST
Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
Ernest Bade, MD
Daniel Belcher, MD
*Brenda Camacho, MD

(newborns only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD
*Darrett Choy, MD

*Joseph D’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD

183 Mohouli St., Hilo
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo
73 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 200, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo

16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

73 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 101, Hilo
50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 223, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 108, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo

82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo
73 Pu’uhonu Way, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
198 Ponahawai St., Hilo

1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo

935-1621
933-9187
969-7922

932-4205
887-6460
935-1193
961-1400
339-7076
933-9187

932-4205
935-5768
935-0078
796-0168
365-5988
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

961-1400
961-6304
933-2399
932-4215
935-5411

935-2389

961-6054
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
333-3544
(ext. 4)

961-0022
935-7181

969-9888

969-9399
934-2012
935-1621

961-3404
961-0022
933-2982
935-6888

HMSA QU EST (continued)

*Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

Lynda Dolan, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

Laurie Hopman, MD
(case by case basis only)

Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Leilani Kerr, APRN
Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD
(case by case basis only)
*Allan Marks, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD4
Heajung Ruesing, MD
(18 & younger only)

*Syuck Ki Saito MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

*Brian Wilson, MD
Douglas Yamashita, MD

AARP

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD

*Pediatrician

183 Mohouli St., Hilo
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo

16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

73 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 101, Hilo
50 Ululani St., Hilo

5 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
868 Ululani St., Ste. 108, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo

82 Pu’uhonu Pl., Ste. 206, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

935-1621
933-9187

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
339-7076
933-9187

932-4205
935-5768
935-0078
796-0168
365-5988
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

961-6304
933-2399
932-4215
935-2389

961-6054
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
333-3544
(ext. 4)

961-0022
935-7181

969-9888

961-3404
932-4205
935-1193
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
365-5988
932-4215
933-2399
932-4215

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua 322-9324

Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info.



AETNA

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

ALOHACARE
Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
*Darrett Choy, MD
*Joseph D’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Leilani Kerr, APRN
Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD
Richard Lee-Ching, MD

(case by case basis only)
*Allan Marks, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
*Syuck Ki Saito MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
*Brian Wilson, MD

82 Pu’uhonu Pl., Ste. 206, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo

65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo
198 Ponahawai St., Hilo

1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo
16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

73 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 101, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
82 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela
868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD ASSOCIATION (scas)

Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
Daniel Belcher, MD

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

73 Pu’uhonu Way, Hilo

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD 670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo

969-9888

961-3404
932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
365-5988
932-4215
933-2399
932-4215
322-9324
333-3544
(ext. 4)

969-9888

961-0022
933-2982
935-6888
932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
935-0078
796-0168
365-5988
932-4215
961-6922

961-6304
932-4215
961-6054
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
961-0022

969-9888

934-2012
961-3404

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD ASSOCIATION BcBs (continued)

Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Megan Lewis, APRN
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

CIGNA
Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Zain Vally, MD

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo

65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
345 Kauila St., Hilo

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
345 Kauila St., Hilo

(provides Massage/Acupuncture) 81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

HAWAII-MAINLAND ADMINISTRATORS (Hma)

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

*Brenda Camacho, MD
(newborns only)

*Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

Lynda Dolan, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

*Pediatrician

82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo
409 Kilauea Ave,, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
961-1400
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
365-5988
932-4215
961-1400
933-2399
932-4215
322-9324
333-3544
(ext. 4)

969-9888

961-3404
932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
365-5988
932-4215
933-2399
932-4215
322-9324
333-3544
(ext. 4)

969-9888
935-1621
935-1621
933-9187

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
961-1400
339-7076

Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info.



HAWAII-MAINLAND ADMINISTRATORS HMA (continued) MEDICARE

Laurie Hopman, MD 409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo 933-9187 Carlos Abeyta, MD 82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo 969-9888
(case by case basis only) (case by case basis only)
Sarah Howard, MD 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205 Daniel Belcher, MD 73 Pu’'uhonu Way, Hilo 934-2012
David Jung, MD 41 Hoku St., Hilo 935-5768 Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD 670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo 961-3404
Debra Kettleson, APRN 670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo 365-5988 Alan de Silva, MD 1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo 935-6888
Leilani Kerr, APRN 16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea’au 796-0168 Lynda Dolan, MD 409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo 933-9187
Mark Knox, MD 45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215 (case by case basis only)
Megan Lewis, APRN 69 Lanihuli St., Hilo 961-1400 (Buddg/ Festcleorling, I\I/|;D 73 Pu'uhonu PI,, Ste. 200, Hilo 969-7922
Michelle Mitchell, MD 50 Ululani St., Hilo 933-2399 case by case basis on'y ,
Mary K. Nordling, MD 45 Mohouli St, Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215 gﬁsa“ F'e'g' ’ZPRIN - :O';asmlg”' ,Stl-' F;ahZ'a S— Zgg‘ﬁgg
Sukchai Satta, MD 79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua 322-9324 - ej’eflf‘ ke a}’KI‘D’hN m— ':g?he tv-'.”te- - P'_‘; b
Michele Shimizu, MD 65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela 885-2100 Ly” 'a H'ra ami, VD 205 il a Xa 'Ha,lge - Fanoa 5330187
Sydney Tatsuno, MD 868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo 969-1671 (c";‘;gfy cgsgrg‘js’il'only) llauea Ave,, Hilo -
Zaln_VaIIy, MD 345 Kauila St., Hilo 333-3544 Sarah Howard, MD 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205
(provides Massage/Acupuncture) 81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela (ext. 4) David Jung, MD 41 Hoku St, Hilo 935-5768
Erin Kalua, MD 80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo 935-0078
HAWAII MEDICAL ASSURANCE ASSOCIATION (HMAA) Leilani Kerr, APRN 16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au 796-0168
((égiog Abeyta, MD ) 82 Pu'uhonu Pl, Ste. 206, Hilo 969-9888 Debra Kettleson, APRN 670 Ponahawai St,, Ste. 221, Hilo 365-5988
DanierBeIcher MDy 73 Pu'uhonu Way, Hilo 934-2012 Mark Knox, MD 45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215
*Brenda Cama,cho, MD 183 Mohouli St., |:|ilo 935-1621 pr L L . 670 Ponahawai St". Ste. 120, Hilo o0
(newborns only) Egcsl;abr;icgseeggg;rg%iyl;/lD 780 Laukapu St., Hilo 961-6922
E;?lddeeegtljfvg dhury, MD ?;(3) ,F\’Aogfgjl‘i”sat'_sﬁglite' 116, Hilo gg;:?gg‘: Michelle Mitchell, MD 50 Ululani St, Hilo 933-2399
(newborns on'|y) ! Mary K. Nordling, MD 45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215
Susan Field, APRN 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205 Sukchai Satta, MD 79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua 322-9324
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD 1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo 935-1193 Craig Shikuma, MD 82 Pu’'uhonu P, Ste. 207, Hilo 935-5522
*Jon Gerdsen, MD 65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela 887-6460 Michele Shimizu, MD 65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela 885-2100
Stefan Harmeling, MD 69 Lanihuli St., Hilo 961-1400 Sydney Tatsuno, MD 868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo 969-1671
Sarah Howard, MD 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205 Douglas Yamashita, MD 1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo 935-7181
Lynda Hirakami, APRN 15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa 339-7076
David Jung, MD 41 Hoku St., Hilo 935-5768 OHANA HEALTH PLAN
Leilani Kerr APRN 16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au 796-0168 Carlos Abeyta, MD 82 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 206, Hilo 969-9888
Debra Kettleson, APRN 670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo 365-5988 (case by case basis only) i )
Mark Knox, MD 45 Mohouli St, Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215 Ernest Bade, MD 260 Osorio Lane, Hilo 969-9399
Richard Lee-Ching, MD 780 Laukapu St., Hilo 961-6922 Daniel Belcher, MD 73 Pu'uhonu Way, Hilo 934-2012
(case by case basis only) *Darrett Choy, MD 275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo 961-0022
Megan Lewis, APRN 69 Lanihuli St., Hilo 961-1400 *Joseph D'’Angelo, MD 198 Ponahawai St., Hilo 933-2982
Michelle Mitchell, MD 50 Ululani St., Hilo 933-2399 Alan de Silva, MD 1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo 935-6888
Mary K. Nordling, MD 45 Mohouli St,, Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215 Susan Field, APRN 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205
*Syuck Ki Saito, MD 868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo 961-6054 Sheareen Gedayloo, MD 1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo 935-1193
Sukchai Satta, MD 79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua 322-9324 Lynda Hirakami, APRN 15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa 339-7076
Craig Shikuma, MD 82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo 935-5522 Sarah Howard, MD 1 Kamani St., Pahala 932-4205
Michele Shimizu, MD 65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela 885-2100 David Jung, MD 41 Hoku St., Hilo 935-5768
Sydney Tatsuno, MD 868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo 969-1671 Erin Kalua, MD 80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo 935-0078
Zain Vally, MD 345 Kauila St., Hilo 333-3544 Debra Kettleson, APRN 670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo 365-5988
(provides Massage/Acupuncture) 81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela (ext. 4) Leilani Kerr, APRN 16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au 796-0168
Mark Knox, MD 45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo 932-4215

*Pediatrician
Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info.



OHANA HEALTH PLAN (continued)

Roy Koga, MD
Richard Lee-Ching, MD
(case by case basis only)
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
*Syuck Ki Saito MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
*Brian Wilson, MD

TRICARE

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

Daniel Belcher, MD

*Brenda Camacho, MD
(newborns only)

*Joseph D'’Angelo, MD
*Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD
Richard Lee-Ching, MD

(case by case basis only)
Megan Lewis, APRN
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo
780 Laukapu St., Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
82 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela
868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

73 Pu’'uhonu Way, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

198 Ponahawai St., Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua
82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo

345 Kauila St., Hilo

(provides Massage/Acupuncture) 81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

UNIVERSITY HEALTH ALLIANCE (una)

Carlos Abeyta, MD
(case by case basis only)

Ernest Bade, MD

*Brenda Camacho, MD
(newborns only)

Pradeepta Chowdhury, MD

*Darrett Choy, MD

82 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 116, Hilo
275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo

961-2673
961-6922

933-2399
932-4215
961-6054
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
961-0022

969-9888

934-2012
935-1621

933-2982
935-1621

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
961-1400
339-7076
932-4205
935-5768
365-5988
932-4215
961-6922

961-1400
933-2399
932-4215
322-9324
935-5522
969-1671
333-3544
(ext. 4)

969-9888

969-9399
935-1621

961-3404
961-0022

UNIVERSITY HEALTH ALLIANCE UHA (continued)

*Joseph D’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD
*Ty de Silva, MD

(newborns only)

Lynda Dolan, MD

(case by case basis only)

Buddy Festerling, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD
Lynda Hirakami, APRN

Laurie Hopman, MD
(case by case basis only)

Sarah Howard, MD
David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Leilani Kerr, APRN
Debra Kettleson, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD

(case by case basis only)
Megan Lewis, APRN
*Allan Marks, MD
Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
*Syuck Ki Saito MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD

198 Ponahawai St., Hilo
1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo
183 Mohouli St., Hilo

409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo
73 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 200, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
409 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

41 Hoku St., Hilo

80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo

16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo

780 Laukapu St., Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

73 Pu’uhonu PI., Ste. 101, Hilo
50 Ululani St., Hilo

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
868 Ululani St., Ste. 110, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

UNITED HEALTHCARE (uHo)

Carlos Abeyta, MD

(case by case basis only)
Ernest Bade, MD
Daniel Belcher, MD
*Joseph D'’Angelo, MD
Alan de Silva, MD
Buddy Festerling, MD

(case by case basis only)
Susan Field, APRN
Sheareen Gedayloo, MD
*Jon Gerdsen, MD
Stefan Harmeling, MD

(commercial only)
Lynda Hirakami, APRN
Sarah Howard, MD

*Pediatrician

82 Pu’'uhonu PI,, Ste. 206, Hilo

260 Osorio Lane, Hilo

73 Pu’uhonu Way, Hilo

198 Ponahawai St., Hilo

1248 Kino'ole St., Ste. 107, Hilo
73 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 200, Hilo

1 Kamani St., Pahala

1028 Kino'ole St., Ste. 101, Hilo
65-1267 Kawaihae Rd., Kamuela
69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

15-3014 Pahoa Village Rd., Pahoa
1 Kamani St., Pahala

933-2982
935-6888
935-1621

933-9187
969-7922

932-4205
935-1193
887-6460
961-1400
339-7076
933-9187

932-4205
935-5768
935-0078
796-0168
365-5988
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

961-1400
961-6304
933-2399
932-4215
961-6054
322-9324
935-5522

969-9888

969-9399
934-2012
933-2982
935-6888
969-7922

932-4205
935-1193
887-646

961-1400

339-7076
932-4205

Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info;



UNITED HEALTHCARE UHC (continued)

David Jung, MD

Erin Kalua, MD

Debra Kettleson, APRN
Leilani Kerr, APRN
Mark Knox, MD

Roy Koga, MD

Richard Lee-Ching, MD
(case by case basis only)

Megan Lewis, APRN
(commerical only)

Michelle Mitchell, MD
Mary K. Nordling, MD
Sukchai Satta, MD
Craig Shikuma, MD
Michele Shimizu, MD
Sydney Tatsuno, MD
Zain Vally, MD

(provides Massage/Acupuncture)

*Brian Wilson, MD

41 Hoku St., Hilo
80 Pauahi St., Ste. 104, Hilo
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 221, Hilo

16-590 Old Volcano Rd., Ste. A, Kea'au

45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 120, Hilo
780 Laukapu St., Hilo

69 Lanihuli St., Hilo

50 Ululani St., Hilo
45 Mohouli St., Ste. 101, Hilo

79-7266 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. 2, Kealakekua

82 Pu’uhonu PI,, Ste. 207, Hilo

65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

868 Ululani St., Ste. 102, Hilo
345 Kauila St., Hilo

275 Ponahawai St., Ste. 106, Hilo

Douglas Yamashita, MD 1276 Kino'ole St., Hilo

*Pediatrician

81-6587 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ste. C13, Kamuela

935-5768
935-0078
365-5988
796-0168
932-4215
961-2673
961-6922

961-1400

933-2399
932-4215
322-9324
935-5522
885-2100
969-1671
333-3544
(ext. 4)

961-0022
935-7181

Some providers may accept additional insurance plans - please call their offices directly for more info.

Updated July 2017

g() Please contact the
ECrot Pl oA

if you have difficulty finding
a Primary Care Provider

Phone: 808-797-3113
Fax: 808-935-4472
jbontuyan@ehiipa.com
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 117
Hilo, HI 96720

www.ehiipa.com



